
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Repair, Maintenance, and Installation of Fire 
Intrusion Alarm Systems (Emergency Purchase) 
CPA No. 1307812 

Procurement Agent Jenifer G. Chapital 

Date Solicitation Bid prices 
expires.  

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

Repair, Maintenance, and Installation of Fire 
Intrusion Alarm Systems (Emergency Purchase) 

CPA No. 1307812 – All-Star Fire, LLC 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

$964,999.00 
$  99,999.00 – Emergency Purchase 
$325,000.00 – CO1 
$540,000.00 – CO2 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 

$463,832.26 
$  99,628.90 – Initial 
$325,000.00 – CO1 
$  39,203.36 – CO2 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE  

All-Star Fire, LLC – (Prime) 
Tricia Biando – CFO 
Years in Business: 13 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 11 

LSBE Participation: N/A 

Attachment UD Change Order Request No. 3 


